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COLLECTED STORIES

MANGO BOOKS

CHILDRENS LITERATURE

MANGO CLASSICS - FROM INDIA

Aesop's Fables Ashoka Retold by Sheila Dhir 125
Retold by Sherylene Rafeeque 395 Chanakya Retold by Piali Banerjee125
Birbal and the Palmist and Other Stories 95 Gora Retold by Nandini Nayar95
Fooled You! and Other Stories Karna Retold by Prema Jayakumar 125
Retold by Sajid A. Latheef 95 Krishna Retold by Prema Jayakumar 125
Jataka Tales Life Of The Buddha Retold by R.N. Pillai 125
Retold by Sujatha Reghunathan 305 Mahabharata Retold by Prema Jayakumar 195
Otter the Great Meerabai Retold by Vinitha Ramchandani 125
Translated & Retold by Aniruddha Mukherjee Ramayana Retold by Prema Jayakumar 125
and Mamta Nainy 95 Rani Lakshmibai  Retold by Nandini Nayar 95
Panchatantra Retold by Vrinda Varma 395 Shakuntalam Retold by Prema Jayakumar 95
Shivaji Retold by Nandini Nayar 125
FOLKTALES The Story of My Experiments with Truth
Andher Nagari and other stories Retold by Nandini Nayar125
. Retold by Shwetha €. George '25° | MANGO CLASSICS - CHARLES DICKENS
Banjaran Retold byAnjarja Vqswan/ 125 A Christmas Carol Retold by Gill Tavner 125
Folktale.s From Assam  Retold by Ran//m B/fwas 95 ATale of Two Cities Retold by Gill Tavner 125
Hunggrlan Folktales  Retold byShgl/a Dhir95 ' Bleak House Retold by Gill Tavner 125
Kaveri and Korran Rer'o/d byAn/ana Vasqu/ 95 David Copperfield Retold by Gill Tavner 125
Keravla FOIktaI,eS Written by Sindhu V. Nair 145 Great Expectations Retold by Gill Tavner 125
Nat ive American Folktales o Hard Times Retold by Gill Tavner 125
Rer.o/d’by shobha Tharoor Sr/n/\./asan% Little Dorrit Retold by Gill Tavner 125
The Armadillo’s Song And Other Stories Oliver Twist Retold by Gill Tavner 125
Retq/d by Tanya Munsh/. 9 The Old Curiosity Shop Retold by Gill Tavner 125
The Butterflies of the Sahyadris
Retold by Anjana 145 MANGQ CLAS.SICS-EMILY BRONTE ,
The Forgotten Princess Written by Anjana 195 Wuthering Heights Retold by Gill Tavner 125
The Mirror Of Matsu yama And the stonecutter MANGO CLASSICS - JANE AUSTEN
Retold by Vinitha Ramchandani 95 Emma Retold by Gill Tavner 95
The Story Of Anjana and Other Stories Mansfield Park Retold by Gill Tavner 95
Retold by Manjira Majumdar 95 Northanger Abbey Retold by Gill Tavner 125
The Talking Handkerchief Persuasion Retold by Gill Tavner 125
Retold by Anjana Vaswani 95 Pride and Prejudice Retold by Gill Tavner 95
The Tongue-Cut Spa rrow And Other Stories Sense and Sensibility Retold by Gill Tavner 95
Retold by Vinitha Ramchandani 95 MANGO CLASSICS - MARK TWAIN
PREMCHAND Tom Sawyer Retold by Anna Kirwan 125
Idgah and Other Stories Retold by Geetika Jain 125 Huckleberry Finn Retold by Gill Tavner 125
MALI STORIES MANGO CLASSICS
Azhakan Retold by K. Venugopal 95 The Time Machine Retold by Eric Brown125
Music Swami Retold by K. Venugopal 95 Dracula Retold by Chaz Brenchley 125
[ e ]

AND OTHER STORIES
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MANGO CLASSICS - SHAKESPEARE

Macbeth Retold by Helen Street
Twelfth Night Retold by Helen Street
Hamlet Retold by Helen Street
A Midsummer Night's Dream

Retold by Helen Street
Romeo and Juliet Retold by Helen Street
The Tempest Retold by Helen Street

MANGO CLASSICS

The Sign of the Four Retold by Tony Evans125
The Hound of the Baskervilles
Retold by Tony Evan125

MANGO CLASSICS - THOMAS HARDY
Far From The Madding Crowd

Retold by Maxine Linnell125
The Mayor Of Casterbridge

Retold by Maxine Linnell125

MANGO CLASSICS - VICTOR HUGO
Les Misérables Retold by Tony Evansi125
The Hunchback of Notre Dame

Retold by Tony Evans125

HISTORY
This Is How It Happened: Tales From Indian
History Written by Nandini Nayar95
Indian History: Fun and Facts

Written by Piali Banerjee125
World History: Fun and Facts

Written by Piali Banerjee125

CREATIVE FICTION - LITERARY FICTION
Tales from the Warli Tribe  Retold by Sheila Dhir
Rainbow Girl Written by Cheryl Rao
The Chicken that Starte d It All
Written by Nandini Nayar
Uma, Not-so-perfect
Written by Yamini Prasanth
Christmas Held to Ransom
Written by Nimi Kurian
A Tsunami Called Naani
Written by Ramendra Kumar
Euro Trip Written by Vibha Batra
The White Elephant of Cleanliness
Written by Nandini Nayar
Kabir and the Silver Spoon
Written by Vinita Srimal

125
125
125
125

125
125

60
125

95

225

150

195
145

125

195

Lucky Dip
The Prophecy of Rasphora

Written by Cheryl Rao
Varsha Seshan

CREATIVE FICTION - SPOOKY STORIES

As Strange as it Gets Written by Cheryl Rao
Ghost Stories from Bengal and Beyond
Written by Manjira Majumdar
Stories to Scare Written by Cheryl Rao
The Girl in the Mirror
Written by Nandini Nayar
The Haunted School and Other Stories
Written by Nandini Nayar
The House He Haunte d & Other Stories
Written by Nandini Nayar
Three Times Over Written by Cheryl Rao
Whispers From Under The Bed
Written by Anjana Vaswani

CREATIVE FICTION -
THE DIARY OF AN INDIAN SCHOOLGIRL

Apoorva’s Fat Diary
Written by Nandini Nayar
Meanie.com Weritten by Nandini Nayar
Dear Aunty Weritten by Nandini Nayar
Laugh Out loud, Apoorva
Written by Nandini Nayar
CREATIVE FICTION - ENVIRONMENT SERIES
Endangered Animals of India
Written by Praba Ram & Meera Sriram
Vriksha: Original Tree Stories and Facts
Written by Vinitha Ramchandani
Sa ffron-Picking, Khadi-Weaving
Written by Sheela Preuitt and Praba Ram
Animal Kingdom: Masters Of Trickery
Written by Gita Varadarajan

CHINESE CLASSICS

DREAM OF THE RED CHAMBER Christine Sun 125
THE THREE KINGDOMS Christine Sun
JOURNEY TO THE WEST Christine Sun
THE WATER MARGIN Christine Sun
SCIENCE FICTION TITLES

FRANKENSTEIN Gill Tavner

DR JEKYLL AND MR HYDE Peter Crowther
THE LOST WORLD Chaz Brenchley

145
225

100

95
100

125

95

125
125

125

125
95
125

125

245

145

125

95

125
125
125

95

95
125

THE TIME
MACHINE

M6 WELLS

THE LOST
WORLD

ATibur Conan Deylr

victol Hueo

Mestraet by eally Fletss
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